
Team Schedule 
Girls 

Volleyball 8/1/2023 to 10/31/2023

Snake River High School
922 West Highway 39
Blackfoot, ID 83221

Robert Coombs
School Phone: 208-684-3061
Home Phone: 
Fax: 208-684-3074
coomrobe@snakeriver.org

Volleyball
    Girls 9th/JV/V

Place Depart Time
Wednesday 08/23/23 Kimberly High School Away 1:30 PM 4:30 PM
Friday 08/25/23 Peg Peterson @ Highland (Varsity) Away TBA TBA
Saturday 08/26/23 Peg Peterson @ Highland (Varsity) Away TBA TBA
Saturday 08/26/23 Hillcrest Tournament (9th Grade) Away TBA TBA
Wednesday 08/30/23 Sugar Salem High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Teton High School Away 1:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday 09/07/23 Kimberly High School Home 4:30 PM
Friday 09/08/23 Triple Threat Tournament (Varsity) Away TBA TBA
Saturday 09/09/23 Triple Threat Tournament (Varsity) Away TBA TBA
Tuesday 09/12/23 South Fremont High School Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 09/14/23 Sugar Salem High School Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 South Fremont High School Away 2:15 PM 4:30 PM
Wednesday 09/20/23 Teton High School Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 American Falls High School Away 2:45 PM 4:30 PM
Wednesday 09/27/23 Filer Away 1:00 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday 09/30/23 Hillcrest Tournament (JV ) Away TBA TBA
Tuesday 10/03/23 Marsh Valley High School Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 10/05/23 American Falls High School Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 Filer Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Marsh Valley High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday 10/14/23 District @ High Seed Away TBA TBA
Tuesday 10/17/23 District @ High Seed Away TBA TBA
Saturday 10/21/23 State Play In Game Away TBA TBA
Friday 10/27/23 State @ Lake City (CDA) Away TBA TBA
Saturday 10/28/23 State @ Lake City (CDA) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Mark Kress Ray Carter Kyle Buttars Robert Coombs
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